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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Cyera https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyera/United States 551 336 60.98%
2 Silverfort https://www.linkedin.com/company/silverfort/United States 457 225 49.23%
3 BioCatch https://www.linkedin.com/company/biocatch/United States 383 183 47.78%
4 Pentera https://www.linkedin.com/company/penterasecurity/United States 409 193 47.19%
5 Axonius https://www.linkedin.com/company/axonius/United States 686 293 42.71%
6 Cloud Security Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloud-security-alliance/United States 514 215 41.83%
7 Nozomi Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/nozomi-networks-sa/United States 325 130 40.00%
8 Claroty https://www.linkedin.com/company/claroty/United States 779 283 36.33%
9 Semperis https://www.linkedin.com/company/semperis/United States 513 186 36.26%

10 Cymulate https://www.linkedin.com/company/cymulate/United States 251 89 35.46%
11 SpyCloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/spycloud/United States 221 75 33.94%
12 Menlo Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/menlo-security/United States 427 142 33.26%
13 Expel https://www.linkedin.com/company/expel/United States 522 171 32.76%
14 Tenable https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenableinc/United States 2,214 683 30.85%
15 Cynet Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/cynet-security/United States 273 84 30.77%
16 Sysdig https://www.linkedin.com/company/sysdig/United States 741 227 30.63%
17 Abnormal Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/abnormalsecurity/United States 1,078 329 30.52%
18 Huntress https://www.linkedin.com/company/huntress-labs/United States 603 184 30.51%
19 Bugcrowd https://www.linkedin.com/company/bugcrowd/United States 3,125 946 30.27%
20 ReliaQuest https://www.linkedin.com/company/reliaquest/United States 1,100 332 30.18%
21 Vectra AI https://www.linkedin.com/company/vectra_ai/United States 644 194 30.12%
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22 Illumio https://www.linkedin.com/company/illumio/United States 780 234 30.00%
23 DataDome https://www.linkedin.com/company/datadome/United States 201 59 29.35%
24 Dragos https://www.linkedin.com/company/dragos-inc./United States 539 158 29.31%
25 AppOmni https://www.linkedin.com/company/appomni/United States 237 68 28.69%
26 Armis https://www.linkedin.com/company/armis-security/United States 1,149 325 28.29%
27 BigID https://www.linkedin.com/company/bigid/United States 706 193 27.34%
28 Cyble https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyble-global/United States 227 62 27.31%
29 CyberSolve https://www.linkedin.com/company/cybersolve-iam/United States 225 61 27.11%
30 GM Sectec https://www.linkedin.com/company/gmsectec/United States 266 72 27.07%
31 Wiz https://www.linkedin.com/company/wizsecurity/United States 2,609 695 26.64%
32 Zimperium https://www.linkedin.com/company/zimperium/United States 249 66 26.51%
33 Resilience https://www.linkedin.com/company/resilience-cyber/United States 265 70 26.42%
34 Orca Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/orca-security/United States 455 120 26.37%
35 Corelight https://www.linkedin.com/company/corelight/United States 344 90 26.16%
36 Yubico https://www.linkedin.com/company/yubico/United States 545 142 26.06%
37 Keyfactor https://www.linkedin.com/company/wearekeyfactor/United States 491 126 25.66%
38 Google Cloud Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/googlecloudsecurity/United States 310 76 24.52%
39 Fortanix https://www.linkedin.com/company/fortanix/United States 241 59 24.48%
40 Infoblox https://www.linkedin.com/company/infoblox/United States 2,624 637 24.28%
41 Synack https://www.linkedin.com/company/synack-inc-/United States 254 61 24.02%
42 Thales Cybersecurity Productshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/thalescloudsec/United States 1,043 250 23.97%
43 Coro https://www.linkedin.com/company/corocyber/United States 394 94 23.86%
44 Varonis https://www.linkedin.com/company/varonis/United States 2,511 599 23.86%
45 HUMAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/humansecurityinc/United States 540 128 23.70%
46 Checkmarx https://www.linkedin.com/company/checkmarx/United States 913 215 23.55%
47 SentinelOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/sentinelone/United States 2,888 671 23.23%
48 Synack Red Team https://www.linkedin.com/company/synack-red-team/United States 906 210 23.18%
49 Snyk https://www.linkedin.com/company/snyk/United States 1,329 308 23.18%
50 Bishop Fox https://www.linkedin.com/company/bishop-fox/United States 381 88 23.10%
51 Arkose Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/arkoselabs/United States 238 54 22.69%
52 ISC2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/isc2/United States 1,108 251 22.65%
53 Sift https://www.linkedin.com/company/getsift/United States 340 77 22.65%
54 Deepwatch https://www.linkedin.com/company/deepwatchsec/United States 315 71 22.54%
55 SANS Institute https://www.linkedin.com/company/sans-institute/United States 1,668 375 22.48%
56 CHEQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cheq-ai/United States 280 62 22.14%
57 Veracode https://www.linkedin.com/company/veracode/United States 579 128 22.11%
58 Critical Start https://www.linkedin.com/company/critical-start/United States 295 65 22.03%
59 ExtraHop https://www.linkedin.com/company/extrahop-networks/United States 712 156 21.91%
60 Recorded Future https://www.linkedin.com/company/recorded-future/United States 1,050 227 21.62%
61 Hexnode https://www.linkedin.com/company/hexnode/United States 292 63 21.58%
62 Appgate https://www.linkedin.com/company/appgate-security/United States 396 85 21.46%
63 Netskope https://www.linkedin.com/company/netskope/United States 2,695 577 21.41%
64 Picus Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/picus-security/United States 258 55 21.32%
65 LastPass https://www.linkedin.com/company/lastpass/United States 823 174 21.14%
66 CrowdStrike https://www.linkedin.com/company/crowdstrike/United States 10,128 2,098 20.71%
67 Invicti https://www.linkedin.com/company/invicti-security/United States 318 65 20.44%
68 NetSPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/netspi/United States 646 131 20.28%
69 Palo Alto Networks Unit 42 https://www.linkedin.com/company/unit42/United States 400 81 20.25%
70 Fortinet https://www.linkedin.com/company/fortinet/United States 14,848 3,000 20.20%
71 Qualys https://www.linkedin.com/company/qualys/United States 2,912 588 20.19%
72 Securonix https://www.linkedin.com/company/securonix/United States 710 143 20.14%
73 BlueVoyant https://www.linkedin.com/company/bluevoyant/United States 666 133 19.97%
74 ReversingLabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/reversinglabs/United States 329 65 19.76%
75 Center for Internet Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-center-for-internet-security/United States 519 102 19.65%
76 ThreatLocker https://www.linkedin.com/company/threatlockerinc/United States 571 112 19.61%
77 OPSWAT https://www.linkedin.com/company/opswat/United States 974 191 19.61%
78 Cyware https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyware/United States 281 55 19.57%
79 Optiv https://www.linkedin.com/company/optiv-inc/United States 2,376 461 19.40%
80 Outseer https://www.linkedin.com/company/outseer/United States 228 44 19.30%
81 KnowBe4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/knowbe4/United States 2,068 399 19.29%
82 Cloudflare https://www.linkedin.com/company/cloudflare/United States 5,267 1,007 19.12%
83 AlgoSec https://www.linkedin.com/company/algosec/United States 545 104 19.08%
84 HackerOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/hackerone/United States 5,537 1,054 19.04%
85 LevelBlue https://www.linkedin.com/company/levelbluecyber/United States 305 58 19.02%
86 Onapsis https://www.linkedin.com/company/onapsis/United States 319 60 18.81%
87 Forescout Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/forescout-technologies/United States 1,146 215 18.76%
88 Arctic Wolf https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcticwolf/United States 2,982 558 18.71%
89 EC-Council https://www.linkedin.com/company/ec-council/United States 1,397 261 18.68%
90 Proofpoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/proofpoint/United States 4,756 886 18.63%
91 A-LIGN https://www.linkedin.com/company/a-lign/United States 672 124 18.45%
92 Skybox Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/skybox-security/United States 223 41 18.39%
93 Exabeam https://www.linkedin.com/company/exabeam/United States 952 173 18.17%
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94 Owl Cyber Defense https://www.linkedin.com/company/owlcyberdefense/United States 234 42 17.95%
95 Rapid7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/rapid7/United States 3,071 542 17.65%
96 Anomali https://www.linkedin.com/company/anomali/United States 331 58 17.52%
97 Palo Alto Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/palo-alto-networks/United States 17,221 3,000 17.42%
98 Zscaler https://www.linkedin.com/company/zscaler/United States 8,682 1,502 17.30%
99 Dashlane https://www.linkedin.com/company/dashlane/United States 320 55 17.19%

100 Swimlane https://www.linkedin.com/company/swimlane/United States 256 44 17.19%
101 Red Canary https://www.linkedin.com/company/redcanary/United States 498 85 17.07%
102 Pindrop https://www.linkedin.com/company/pindrop/United States 301 51 16.94%
103 Quantinuum https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantinuumqc/United States 502 84 16.73%
104 CyberProof https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberproof-inc-/United States 425 71 16.71%
105 AppViewX https://www.linkedin.com/company/appviewx/United States 517 86 16.63%
106 Cobalt https://www.linkedin.com/company/cobalt_io/United States 494 82 16.60%
107 Seclore https://www.linkedin.com/company/seclore/United States 472 78 16.53%
108 UltraViolet Cyber https://www.linkedin.com/company/uvcyber/United States 286 46 16.08%
109 Protegrity https://www.linkedin.com/company/protegrity/United States 368 59 16.03%
110 DigiCert https://www.linkedin.com/company/digicert-inc-/United States 1,666 267 16.03%
111 Cyberbit https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberbit/United States 207 33 15.94%
112 Cyderes https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-herjavec-group/United States 801 124 15.48%
113 Barracuda https://www.linkedin.com/company/barracuda-networks/United States 2,135 330 15.46%
114 ZeroFox https://www.linkedin.com/company/zerofox/United States 835 126 15.09%
115 Security Risk Advisors https://www.linkedin.com/company/security-risk-advisors/United States 290 43 14.83%
116 Trellix https://www.linkedin.com/company/trellixsecurity/United States 3,797 560 14.75%
117 COFENSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/cofense/United States 306 45 14.71%
118 Network Intelligence https://www.linkedin.com/company/nii-consulting/United States 662 96 14.50%
119 Securin https://www.linkedin.com/company/securin-inc/United States 235 34 14.47%
120 VikingCloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/vikingcloud/United States 638 88 13.79%
121 Deep Instinct https://www.linkedin.com/company/deep-instinct/United States 233 32 13.73%
122 Aqua Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/aquasecteam/United States 583 80 13.72%
123 Fortress Information Securityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/fortress-information-security/United States 236 32 13.56%
124 Simeio https://www.linkedin.com/company/identitywithsimeio/United States 742 100 13.48%
125 Check Point Software https://www.linkedin.com/company/check-point-software-technologies/United States 7,981 1,065 13.34%
126 DeepSeas https://www.linkedin.com/company/deepseas/United States 210 28 13.33%
127 Wazuh https://www.linkedin.com/company/wazuh/United States 214 28 13.08%
128 SonicWall https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonicwall/United States 1,994 258 12.94%
129 Cisco Talos https://www.linkedin.com/company/cisco-talos-intelligence-group/United States 218 28 12.84%
130 WatchGuard Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/watchguard-technologies/United States 1,194 152 12.73%
131 MindPoint Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mindpoint-group-llc/United States 246 31 12.60%
132 Clearwater https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearwater-security-llc/United States 312 37 11.86%
133 Trustwave https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustwave/United States 1,100 130 11.82%
134 Aryaka https://www.linkedin.com/company/aryaka-networks/United States 680 80 11.76%
135 Aujas Cybersecurity https://www.linkedin.com/company/aujas-cybersecurity/United States 1,052 123 11.69%
136 Gen https://www.linkedin.com/company/gendigitalinc/United States 2,520 293 11.63%
137 Venafi https://www.linkedin.com/company/venafi/United States 370 43 11.62%
138 Arete https://www.linkedin.com/company/arete-advisors-inc-/United States 460 53 11.52%
139 SEQURETEK https://www.linkedin.com/company/sequretek/United States 394 44 11.17%
140 Mandiant https://www.linkedin.com/company/mandiant/United States 1,367 150 10.97%
141 Malwarebytes https://www.linkedin.com/company/malwarebytes/United States 678 74 10.91%
142 Devo https://www.linkedin.com/company/devoinc/United States 662 72 10.88%
143 Intelligent Technical Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/intelligent-technical-solutions/United States 305 32 10.49%
144 Safe Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/safecrq/United States 825 84 10.18%
145 Absolute Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/absolute-cyberresilience/United States 1,166 115 9.86%
146 Cybereason https://www.linkedin.com/company/cybereason/United States 670 66 9.85%
147 GlobalSign https://www.linkedin.com/company/globalsign/United States 494 48 9.72%
148 Secureworks https://www.linkedin.com/company/secureworks/United States 1,563 143 9.15%
149 Duo Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/duosec/United States 561 50 8.91%
150 Imperva https://www.linkedin.com/company/imperva/United States 1,580 136 8.61%
151 Mitek Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/miteksystems/United States 727 61 8.39%
152 Lookout https://www.linkedin.com/company/lookout/United States 630 52 8.25%
153 Tufin https://www.linkedin.com/company/tufin-technologies/United States 465 37 7.96%
154 Carbon Black https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbon-b1ack/United States 308 23 7.47%
155 RSA Security https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsasecurity/United States 2,756 192 6.97%
156 iboss https://www.linkedin.com/company/iboss/United States 345 21 6.09%
157 Array Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/array-networks/United States 249 15 6.02%
158 Lacework https://www.linkedin.com/company/lacework/United States 245 13 5.31%
159 OffSec https://www.linkedin.com/company/offsec-training/United States 1,053 50 4.75%
160 SecurityMetrics https://www.linkedin.com/company/securitymetrics/United States 275 13 4.73%
161 ETEK https://www.linkedin.com/company/etek-international/United States 219 10 4.57%
162 Telos https://www.linkedin.com/company/telos-corporation/United States 667 27 4.05%
163 BCD https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcdvideo/United States 350 14 4.00%
164 Hillstone Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillstonenet/United States 355 14 3.94%
165 TRUNO https://www.linkedin.com/company/truno/United States 314 10 3.18%
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166 McAfee https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcafee/United States 5,643 173 3.07%
167 Alert Logic https://www.linkedin.com/company/alert-logic/United States 204 6 2.94%
168 FirmGuard https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-technologies/United States 652 11 1.69%
169 NSFOCUS https://www.linkedin.com/company/nsfocus/United States 509 6 1.18%
170 Webroot https://www.linkedin.com/company/webroot/United States 268 3 1.12%
171 NIKSUN https://www.linkedin.com/company/niksun/United States 392 1 0.26%
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